Specification Sheet
Installation example with glue on wood
Slim Profile System
Slim Profile 12 mm height, 3 mm wings
FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12W3-300
Dimension & Available Covers
Features & Benefits

Specification Sheet v. 2
Technical drawings
Order Code
Product Code Description Product number
(EAN10)
Dimensions
(length x width x height)
EAN Package content
FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12W3-300 Slim Profile 3 mm wings 4052899448988 3000 x 22 x 12 mm 1x Profile
FX-QMS-G1-CFTL-300 Slim cover clear 4052899999749 3000 x 12 x 4 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMS-G1-CFDB-300 Slim cover frosted 4052899446991 3000 x 11 x 4 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-TU16H12W3 End cap 4052899449817 22 x 19 x 12 mm 40x End cap
FX-QMS-G1-EFGH-TU16H12W3 End cap with hole 4052899999886 22 x 19 x 12 mm 40x End cap
Complete System Example
For further information please write to f lex-support@osram.com
or consult our Flex Configurator at www.osram.com/flex-configurator
Slim Profile